
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!                Week of 9/8/2014 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job Bank. 
Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. Thousands of 
additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
 
Advantage Care Physicians   http://www.advantagecarephysicians.com/recruitment.html 
Amerisource Bergen Drug Corporation http://www.amerisourcebergen.com/abc/Careers/index.jsp 
AMETEK     www.ametek.com/careers/index.aspx 
BAE Systems      www.baesystems.com/careers/index.htm 
Bridgehampton National Bank   https://www.irecruit-us.com/index.php?OrgID=I20130101 
Brookhaven National Labs    http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/  
Cablevision      www.optimumjobs.net 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
Citi       www.citigroup.com 
Cold Spring Harbor Labs    www.cshl.edu/hr/jobs.html  
Con-way Freight    http://www.con-way.com/en/careers  
CUPS frozen yogurt – That’s Hot  https://cups.wyckwyre.com/Positions.aspx?keyword= 
Cybercoders.com     http://www.cybercoders.com/careers/  
Dejana Industries    http://www.aerosnow.com/jobs.html 
Department of Defense – Air Force  https://dod.usajobs.gov/ 
Dialysis Clinic, Inc.    https://careers-dialysisclinic.icims.com/jobs/intro?hashed=0 
FDR Services Corp of New York  http://www.fdrcorp.com/careers.htm 
FEDEX      http://fedex.hodesiq.com/careers/job_search.aspx  
First Data      www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Good Samaritan Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
GlobeComm Systems     www.globecommsystems.com 
H&R Block       http://www.hrblock.com/career/  
Henry Schein     www.henryschein.com 
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Laboratory Corp     www.labcorpcareers.com 
Lowes       https://careers.lowes.com 
Macys       www.macysjobs.com  
Maryhaven     www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
McDonald's     http://www.mcstate.com/careers  
National Guard     http://www.jobcentral.org/ny/viewjob.asp?jobid=10285462 
Nike      www.nikebiz.com/careers 
Rite Aid      www.riteaid.com/careers   
Sears Corp.     www.searsholdings.com/careers  
South Nassau Hospital    www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Southern Wine and Spirits   www.southernwine.com 
St. Charles Hospital    www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Staples      www.staples.com 
Starbucks      www.starbucks.com/career-center 
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
The ADT Corporation    http://jobsatadt.com/ 
Toys'R'us, Inc.     http://www.toysrusinc.com/careers/ 
Traveler’s Insurance     www.travelers.com 
UPS      https://upsjobs.managehr.com/?WT.svl=Footer 
Veolia Transportation    www.veoliatransportation.com/careers 
WellPoint     http://www.careersatwellpoint.com/ 
Wells Fargo      http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
Whitsons Culinary Group   http://www.whitsons.com/index.php/career/  
Winthrop University Hospital   http://www.winthrop.org/careers/ 
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